



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-	50	805833	STARTER MOTOR	1		
1	23	808305	BUSHING	1		
2		NSS	PLUG	1		12
3		NSS	SCREW (M6 x 50.8)	1		12
4		NSS	WASHER	1		12
5		NSS	NUT (M6)	1		12
6		NSS	PLUG	1		12
7		NSS	PLATE	1		12
8		808310	LEVER-Shift	1		
9		808311	STOP-Pinion	1		
10		808301	DRIVE-Clutch	1		
11		808316	BRACKET-Support	1		
12	30	808309	BEARING-Ball (Center Support)	1		
13		808314	DRIVE SHAFT	1		
14		NSS	WASHER (Thick)	1		12
15		NSS	WASHER (Thin)	1		12
16		NSS	WASHER (Fiber)	2		12
17		808315	BRACKET-Support	1		
18		NSS	SCREW (M6 x 60)	1		12
19		NSS	SCREW (M6 x 35)	AR		12,13
20		808299	SOLENOID	AR		13
21		NSS	SCREW (M6 x 19.1)	2		12
22		NSS	SPACER	1		12
23		NSS	PIN-Roll	1		12
24	30	808307	BEARING-Ball (Drive End)	1		
25		808312	ARMATURE	1		
26	30	808308	BEARING-Ball (Commutator End)	1		
27	24	808306	SPRING-Brush	4		
28		808304	GROUND-Brush	2		
29		NSS	SCREW (M4 x 4.94)	2		12
30		808304	BRUSH	2		
31		NSS	SCREW (M4 x 4.8)	2		12
32		808302	HOLDER-Brush	1		
33	25	808319	O-RING	1		
34		808313	FRAME-Commutator End	1		
35		NSS	STUD	1		12
36		NSS	SCREW (M5 x 14.3)	2		12
37		NSS	BOLT-Thru (M6 x 181)	2		12